
Spring Term

BUSY BEES
PRE SCHOOL
2025-2026
Autumn Term

Friday 12th September
Friday 26th September

Friday 10th October
Friday 24th October

Friday 14th November
Friday 28th November
Friday 12th December

Friday 9th January
Friday 23rd January
Friday 6th February
Friday 27th February

Friday 13th March
Friday 27th March

Summer Term

Friday 17th April
Friday 1st May

Friday 15th May
Friday 5th June
Friday 19th June
Friday 3rd July
Friday 17th July

When & Where
10am – 12 o’clock 

At Building for the Future, 
Wokingham



Transport to Busy Bees

Building for the Future 

Our House 

Toutley Road 

Wokingham 

RG41 1QN

If you are unable to come to Busy
Bees because you don't have

transport, Berkshire Vision are
offering lifts for some dates of

the forthcoming Busy Bees
meetings. Please check with your
QTVI regarding the availability.

You will need to contact
Berkshire Vision at least 5

working days before the meeting.
To take advantage of this

opportunity, please email Carol
Barnfather

(carol.barnfather@berkshirevision
.org.uk) with your name, how

many children and adults need
transport, your address, contact
phone number and the dates for

which you would like the
transport. 

Please contact your VI Teacher or
email:
nicoleta.carnuta@achievingforchil
dren.org.uk /
jean.weiss@achievingforchildren.
org.uk 

HOW TO FIND
BUILDING FOR
THE FUTURE

Contacts

Website
berkshiresensoryconsortium.co.uk


